## L11000143056

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1 2 2014
	A.	LUNT



05/01/14--01010--001 \*\*25.00



Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

ı.

• •

SUBJECT:	Diss	OLUTION	OF	FJ	FDELRA	7Y	,LLC	-
DOCUMENT	NUMBER: _	L11	_00	014	13056			

The enclosed Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	MR.	ERIK EAS	STHAM	
	(Name of	Contact Person)		
	EASTHA	M LAW OF	FICE	
	(Fim	n/Company)		
138	W. PALME	TTO PARK	RD	201
	<b>.</b>	ddress)	7	
Boc	<u>A RATON</u> (City/Sta	FLORIDA	- 3343	₩ ₩ ₩
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)		
For further information	tion concerning this mat	tter, please call:		
ERIK	EASTHAM,	ESQU (5101)	395-68	00
(Name o	f Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telepho	ne Number)
Enclosed is a check	c for the following amou	nt:		
SS Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of St	tatus &
MAILING			EET ADDRESS:	
Amendmen Division of	t Section Corporations		endment Section	0
P.O. Box 6			ision of Corporation ton Building	3
Tallahassee	e, FL 32314		1 Executive Center	Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E142 (2/14)

I

April 29, 2014

**Registration Section** 

Florida Department of Revenue

Division of Corporations

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: Dissolution of FJF Delray, LLC

Document Number: L11000143056

To Whom It May Concern:

Please accept this letter as a request for the dissolution of the Limited Liability Company,  $\mathbf{F}F$ Delray. It is the unanimous agreement of all parties involved that we will be dissolving the company, FJF Delray, LLC as the objectives of the company have been met and all projects are complete.

Both parties which make up the LLC are: a 65% partnership share FJF Delray, LLC encompass a 35% partnership share of M4 Development Corp. in conjunction with FJF Delray, LLC agree and request the dissolution.

If you should need any further clarification or have any questions in regards to this matter, please contact Mr. Erik Eastham, Eastham Law Offices at 561-395-6800 or Jayni DiMisa, President and Partner of FJF Delray, LLC at 561-866-3361. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Adriana Mathias, M4 Development Corp Jalyni DiMisa, FJF Delra√, LL

Francesca DiMisa, Minor, FJF Delray, LLC

Signed by Jayni DiMisa, Parent & Guardian

Dated:\_\_\_\_\_

Dated:

April 29, 2014

**Registration Section** 

Florida Department of Revenue

Division of Corporations

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: Dissolution of FJF Delray, LLC

Document Number: L11000143056

To Whom It May Concern:

Please accept this letter as a request for the dissolution of the Limited Liability Company, FJF Delray. It is the unanimous agreement of all parties involved that we will be dissolving the second company, FJF Delray, LLC as the objectives of the company have been met and all projects after complete.

Both parties which make up the LLC are: a 65% partnership share FJF Delray, LLC encompass a 35% partnership share of M4 Development Group in conjunction with FJF Delray, LLC agree and request the dissolution.

If you should need any further clarification or have any questions in regards to this matter, please contact Mr. Erik Eastham, Eastham Law Offices at 561-395-6800 or Jayni DiMisa, President and Partner of FJF Delray, LLC at 561-866-3361. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Dated:

Dated:

Х n n

Adriana Mathias, M4 Development Compo, U.C.

Jalini DíMisa,

T I

Francesca DiMisa, Minor, FJF Defray, LLC

Signed by Jayni DiMisa, Parent & Guardian

	FICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR ITED LIABILITY COMPANY
1. The name of a limited liability compa $FJF$ DELRA	
	ed on $1 - 22 - 12$ and assigned
2. The Articles of Organization were file 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 +	ed on $1 + 2$ and assigned $0143056$
document number	
3. The delayed effective date the dissolu (effective date cannot	ation if not effective on the date of filing: $\frac{4 - 29 - 14}{100000000000000000000000000000000000$
<ol> <li>A description of occurrence that resul 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.</li> </ol>	ted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
THE OBJECTI	JES AND PROJECTS OF THE
COMPANY HAU	E BEEN MET AND ARE
COMPLETED.	
5. If there are no members, enter the nar activities and affairs:	ne and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's (57,14) RG6 - 3361
MEMBERS: J	AYNI DIMISA - MORGANTOWN, WU
	(954) 684-2322 26505
$\frac{HD}{M}$	A DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC, MANAGER ANCESCA D'MISA, MINOR -
6. Signature of an authorized person or i listed above to wind up the company's ac	f there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ctivities and affairs:
X Jayno Di Mess	JAYNI D'Misa
JAMAN D; MSignature	Printed Name
V PECHAJIEC.	FILING FEE: \$25.00 ADRIANA MATHAS
ADRIANA MATHIAS	Aprillion Million
M4 DEVELOPMENT G	ROUPLLC
X Francesca Sim FRANCESCA DIMISA	Jusi FRANCESCA DIMISA
FRANCESCA DIMISA / By: JAYNI DIMISA PAR	PITIT & PUADIA
BY: JAYNI HIMIJA, PA	< ENT & GUARDIAN

----

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
1. The name of a limited liability company is FJF DELRAY, LLC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on $1 - 22 - 12$ and assigned $\frac{1}{2}$
document number
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: $\frac{4-29-14}{(effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)}$
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). <u>THE OBJECTIVES AND PROJECTS OF THE</u>
COMPANY HAVE BEEN MET AND ARE
COMPLETED.
activities and affairs: MEMBERS: JAYNI DiMisa - <u>ADRIANA MATHIAS</u> - <u>M4 DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC, MANAGER</u>
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind sp the company's activities and affairs:
Tayou Di Msignaryre JAYNI Di Misa Foly N. D: Msignaryre Printed Name
ADRIANA MATHIAS MY DEVELOPMENT GROUPLLQ
X FRANCESCA DIMISA FRANCESCA DIMISA
BY: JAYNI DIMISA , PARENT + GUARDIAN

i.

١

ł

Ì

i

ţ

-

.

- .

THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE